
MENUMENU
BAR

Peroni Bottle 330ml £3.95 
Draught Moretti £5.95
Draught Inches Cider £5.95
Draught Guinness £5.95
Draught Brixton Pale Ale £5.95
Half pint of Draught drinks £3.25

Old Mout Cider 500ml
Kiwi & Lime £5.95

Alcohol Free
Heineken 330ml £3.75
Guinness 440ml £4.50
Gin & Tonic £4

BEERS & CIDERSBEERS & CIDERS SPIRITSSPIRITS

Bells
Jamesons
Jack Daniels
Bacardi
Absolut Vodka
Gordons Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Martell
Port
Kraken Spiced Rum
Chambord
Cointreau

Single

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95

£5.50         £9
£5.95         £9.50
£5.75         £9.25

Double

£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£9.50
£5

Baileys £5.50              50ml
Disaronno £4.50       25ml
Tia Maria £4.50          25ml

LIQOURSLIQOURS APEROL SPRITZAPEROL SPRITZ
Bellini £13.95
Lemon £13.95
Orange £13.95

Sangria 2 Litre Jug £35

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERSSOFT DRINKS & MIXERS
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml £3.30
Glass of Milk £1.95
Orange Juice £3.75
Apple Juice £3.75
Pineapple Juice £3.75
Cranberry Juice £3.75
Still Mineral Water £3.25
Sparkling Mineral Water £3.25
Large Sparkling Mineral Water £4.95

Draught Soft Drinks: Pepsi, Diet Cola, 
Fanta, Lemonade
½ pint £1.95  |   Pint £3.50

Fever Tree Tonic £3.20
Fever Tree Light Tonic £3.20
Red Bull £3.95
Fentiman’s Ginger Beer £4.50
Schweppes Ginger Ale £3.20
Lime & Soda / Lime & Lemonade
½ pin £1.95   |   Pint £3.50
Blackcurrant & Soda / Blackcurrant & Lemonade
½ pin £1.95 | Pint £3.50


