

BEERS & CIDERS

Peroni Bottle 330ml £3.95 Draught Moretti £5.95 Draught Inches Cider £5.95 Draught Guinness £5.95 Draught Brixton Pale Ale £5.95 Half pint of Draught drinks £3.25

Old Mout Cider 500ml Kiwi & Lime £5.95

Alcohol Free

Heineken 330ml £3.75 Guinness 440ml £4.50 Gin & Tonic £4

LIQOURS

Baileys £5.50 50ml Disaronno £4.50 25ml Tia Maria £4.50 25ml

SPIRITS

	Single	Double
Bells Jamesons Jack Daniels Bacardi Absolut Vodka Gordons Pink Gin Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray Martell Port Kraken Spiced Rum	£4.50 £4.50 £4.95 £4.95 £4.50 £4.50 £4.95 £5.95	£6.95 £6.95 £7.95 £6.95 £6.95 £7.95 £7.95 £9.50 £5
Chambord	£5.95	£9.50
Cointreau	£5.75	£9.25

APEROL SPRITZ

Bellini £13.95 Lemon £13.95 Orange £13.95

Sangria 2 Litre Jug £35

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml £3.30 Glass of Milk £1.95 Orange Juice £3.75 Apple Juice £3.75 Pineapple Juice £3.75 Cranberry Juice £3.75 Still Mineral Water £3.25 Sparkling Mineral Water £3.25 Large Sparkling Mineral Water £4.95

Draught Soft Drinks: Pepsi, Diet Cola, Fanta, Lemonade ½ pint £1.95 | Pint £3.50 Fever Tree Tonic £3.20
Fever Tree Light Tonic £3.20
Red Bull £3.95
Fentiman's Ginger Beer £4.50
Schweppes Ginger Ale £3.20
Lime & Soda / Lime & Lemonade
½ pin £1.95 | Pint £3.50
Blackcurrant & Soda / Blackcurrant & Lemonade
½ pin £1.95 | Pint £3.50